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Women / 2 / L2 a9 g1
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kira Fanelli1005
Top Contenders

9.600 8.000 9.6259.500 36.725
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Anabelle Davis1002
Top Contenders

9.100 8.950 8.8509.325 36.225
3 1 2 4 2 

2 

Hadley Raysin376
Golden City

8.550 8.750 9.1009.025 35.425
5T 2 3 2T 3 

3 

Ivy Barrus1485
Boundless Gymnastics

8.200 7.950 9.1008.950 34.200
9 5 4 2T 4 

4 

Kaylin DePetro1497
Boundless Gymnastics

8.550 8.100 8.8258.350 33.825
5T 3 5 5 5 

5 

Harlow Widman1478
Future Flipz

8.850 7.600 8.3508.050 32.850
4 6 6T 6 6 

6 

Isely Heatherly1466
Future Flipz

9.400 7.100 8.2007.700 32.400
2 8 8 7 7 

7 

Odelle Daniel1493
Boundless Gymnastics

8.300 7.200 8.0508.050 31.600
8 7 6T 8 8 

8 

Emily Ryan1473
Future Flipz

8.500 6.050 8.0007.100 29.650
7 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 2 / L2 a9 g2
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Clark1001
Top Contenders

8.900 8.925 9.3759.425 36.625
4T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Rosalie Kita1162
Top Flight BobSierra

9.450 8.250 9.4509.400 36.550
1T 2 2 1T 2 

2 

Tessa Sanchez1525
Boundless Gymnastics

8.850 8.075 9.2758.975 35.175
6T 3 3 4 3 

3 

Raelynn Oliver1470
Future Flipz

9.450 7.900 8.4508.450 34.250
1T 4 8 7 4 

4 

Isabelle Manchester1515
Boundless Gymnastics

8.400 7.550 9.4508.675 34.075
9 8 4T 1T 5 

5 

Daria Proykova1471
Future Flipz

9.350 7.775 8.5008.025 33.650
3 6 9 6 6 

6 

Norah Stout1477
Future Flipz

8.900 7.750 8.4008.550 33.600
4T 7 6 8 7 

7 

Ava Evers1464
Future Flipz

8.800 7.850 8.1008.675 33.425
8 5 4T 9 8 

8 

Xenia Augustyn1455
Future Flipz

8.850 7.000 8.8258.500 33.175
6T 9 7 5 9 

9 
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Women / 2 / L2 a9 g3
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arianna Garrett1406
Top Contenders

9.400 9.550 9.5509.450 37.950
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Emma Falu528
Golden City

9.200 9.125 9.8009.200 37.325
2 2 3 1 2 

2 

Mya Gomez526
Golden City

8.600 8.900 9.7009.425 36.625
7 3 2 2 3 

3 

Madison Monday1168
Top Flight BobSierra

9.000 8.350 8.8758.675 34.900
3 5 5 5 4 

4 

Anna Houchins1160
Top Flight BobSierra

8.700 8.475 8.7758.275 34.225
5 4 8 7T 5 

5 

Cassidy Houchins1161
Top Flight BobSierra

8.950 7.300 8.9009.025 34.175
4 7 4 4 6 

6 

Masynn Butz236
Golden City

8.650 7.750 8.8508.600 33.850
6 6 7 6 7 

7 

Kimber Abercrombie1454
Future Flipz

8.400 7.000 8.7758.650 32.825
8 8 6 7T 8 

8 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: A9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Top Contenders S 112.450 28.100 27.425 28.375 28.550
21 1 1

2 Golden City S 109.475 26.450 26.775 27.650 28.600
13 2 2

3 Top Flight BobSierra S 106.800 27.400 25.075 27.100 27.225
32 3 3
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